Interest

Question

Contact

1. Callawzy Plant is
interested in
upgrading its
Design Basis
Information
System.

I am interested in industry
programs that are available.

Tom Stotlar - AmerenUE

2. Searching for a
Main Turbine CBD
Table of Contents

Does your company have a
design basis document for yvour
Mazin Turbine? If so, would you
be willing to share its TOC? PPL
Susquehzanna plans to write 2
main Turbine DBD and is looking
for 2 Main Turbine DBD TOC for
benchmarking purposes.

Tim Wales — PPL Susquehannz,
LLC

810-774-7822 or
tgwales@pplweb.com

3. Maintzining
electrical
calculations.

What set of electrical calculations
are maintained current at your
facility?

John Rothe - PPL Susguehanna,
LLC

810-774-7522 or
jerothe@pplweb.com

4, MEI STD Muc Perf
Model,

Would like to benchmark with
plant an their approach to
implementing SMPM, in particular
Cm Process.

Keith Reinsmith — PPL
Susquehanna, LLC

Kareinsmith@pplweb.com

5. Procedure writers
guide.

Would you be willing to share
your procedure writers guide?

E-mail Patii Mikus, PPL
Susquehanna, LLC

At plmikus @pplweb.com

6. PPT presentation
that STP gave to
the NRC on the
BMI leakage issus

Craig kraft -

on the NRC
Website,

7. Digital Control Looking for information on Roger Tassell -
Devices CM of Digital Control

Devices/Systems

8. Establishment of
functional
requirements for
3 Master
Document List.,

Would like to visit a commercial
nuclear facility that has a robust
CM program.

Larry Bays — Los Alamos Natn'|
Lab

Bays@lanl.gov

9. Davis-Besse, Perry
and Beaver Valley
are developing a
COMMOn Process
for Modification
Closure Process.,

Would appreciate feedback
on list of attached questions

Bill Kline and Cathy Janu -
FirstEnergy Corporation

Klinew@firstenergycorp.com
or

Cljanu@firstenergycorp.com




